
 

Social Media & Email Address Information 
 

Web page: https://KLAWonline.co.uk 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/kentlandholders 

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/kentlandholdersassistingwild/ 

 

General Enquiries enquiries@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Press/Media press@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Chair chair@KLAWonline.co.uk 

Secretary secretary@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Treasurer treasurer@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Volunteer Coordination volunteering@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Donations donations@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Sponsorship sponsorship@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Grant Funding grantfunding@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Wildlife Mystery mystery@KLAWonline.co.uk  

Web Problems webproblems@KLAWonline.co.uk  
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